
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Poem - 1 Pop ! Goes the Weasel, 

Lesson -2 What is leela good at?
Textual work

HINDI
Lesson -1 Kanak chat par gae, Lesson 

2  Gajar ka halva 
Textual work

 KANNADA
Poem - 1 Chandamama  , Poem - 2 

namma baut
Textual work

MATHS
Lesson- 1 counting numbers upto 999 ,  

and Lesson - 2 more about numbers
Textual work

EVS
Lesson - 1 Healthy me , Lesson - 2 My 

school
Textual work

COMPUTER
Lesson - 1 Computer and its parts and 

Lesson - 3 Keyboard and Mouse
Textual work

2/6/2025

7/6/2025

14/6/25

18/6/2025

21/6/25

25/6/25

27/6/25

28/6/25

Holiday - Bakri Id

Holiday - 2nd Saturday

Parents orientation for 1st and 2nd std

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  JUNE 2025 STD - 2 ND

IMPORTANT DATES

School Reopens

CCA Activity

Freshers Day

Investiture ceremony

Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day


