	GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHO CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 8	<u>'</u>
NEV	VS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF J	
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Poem - 1 Pop! Goes the Weasel, Lesson -2 What is leela good at?	Textual work
HINDI	Lesson -1 Kanak chat par gae, Lesson 2 Gajar ka halva	Textual work
KANNADA	Poem - 1 Chandamama , Poem - 2 namma baut	Textual work
MATHS	Lesson- 1 counting numbers upto 999, and Lesson - 2 more about numbers	Textual work
EVS	Lesson - 1 Healthy me , Lesson - 2 My school	Textual work
COMPUTER	Lesson - 1 Computer and its parts and Lesson - 3 Keyboard and Mouse	Textual work
	IMPORTANT DATES	S
2/6/2025	School Reopens	
7/6/2025	Holiday - Bakri Id	
14/6/25	Holiday - 2nd Saturday	
18/6/2025	Parents orientation for 1st and 2nd std	
21/6/25	Full day School, Yoga Day and Music Day	
25/6/25	Investiture ceremony	
27/6/25	CCA Activity	
28/6/25	Freshers Day	